
   

  2025 San Diego Cruiser Association Contest Calendar 

2025  Day Club   Class  Event   Loc  R/C  Finish 
11-Jan Sat SDCA/SWYC SDCA  Spring 1 of 4  Bay  SDCA  FF 
08-Feb Sat SDCA/SWYC SDCA  Spring 2 of 4  Bay  SDCA  SF 
08-Mar Sat SDCA/CYC  SDCA  Spring 3 of 4  Bay  SDCA  FF 
05-Apr Sat SDCA/SDYC SDCA  Spring 4 of 4  Bay  SDCA  FF 
10-May Sat SDCA/CCYC SDCA  Harbor 1 of 4  Bay  SDCA  SF 
24-May Sat SDCA   SDCA  Bluewater 1 of 4  Bay  SDCA  FF 
21-Jun Sat SDCA/SWYC SDCA  Bluewater 2 of 4  Roads SDCA  SF 
12-Jul Sat SDCA   SDCA  Bluewater 3 of 4  Roads SDCA  SF 
02-Aug Sat SDCA/*  SDCA  Bluewater 4 of 4  Roads SDCA  FF 
23-Aug Sat North American Invitational Chicago Yacht Club 
20-Sep Sat SDCA/CYC  SDCA  Harbor 2 of 4  Bay  SDCA  SF 
25-Oct Sat SDCA/CCYC SDCA  Harbor 3 of 4  Bay  SDCA  SF 
08-Nov Sat SDCA/SDYC SDCA  Harbor 4 of 4  Bay  SDCA  FF 
 
02-Aug  Sat *hosted by SDSPS at SWYC  (BBQ) 
 
07-Dec  Sun SWYC  SDCA  COW 
 
Ed Denaci  SDCA SC, 858-733-1460, January 3, 2025 


